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Women / XB / 10 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Austin260
Granite City Extreme

8.900 9.250 8.9009.500 36.550
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Griesenaurer223
Olympia Ellisville

8.800 9.600 8.6009.250 36.250
5 1 3 7 2 

2 

Lillee Townsend256
Granite City Extreme

9.600 9.150 8.3009.150 36.200
1 5 4= 10 3 

3 

Callie Sullivan235
Olympia Ellisville

8.800 9.450 8.8009.150 36.200
6 2 4= 2 4 

4 

Drea Vitale381
Mid Illinois

8.500 9.100 8.7009.450 35.750
8 7 2 5 5 

5 

Savannah Hutson255
Granite City Extreme

8.600 9.400 8.8008.750 35.550
7 3 11 3 6 

6 

Halle Prough378
Mid Illinois

8.500 9.150 8.7508.900 35.300
9 6 8 4 7 

7 

Nadia Walker362
All American Gym

9.450 8.650 8.4008.700 35.200
2 9 12 8 8 

8 

Savannah Metzger228
Olympia Ellisville

9.100 8.600 8.2008.900 34.800
3 10 9 11 9 

9 

Kailey Killian263
Team Central

8.200 9.000 8.6508.800 34.650
11 8 10 6 10 

10 

Genevieve Brunner269
Team Central

8.500 8.450 7.8009.150 33.900
10 12 6 12 11 

11 

Jackie Phelps158
Springfield YMCA

7.700 8.600 8.3509.000 33.650
12 11 7 9 12 

12 
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